SCHEDULE - MILANOS EXPRESS

Date

Tue, May 01, 18
Tue, May 08, 18
Tue, May 15, 18
Tue, May 29, 18
Thu, May 31, 18
Tue, Jun 05, 18
Thu, Jun 07, 18
Tue, Jun 12, 18
Tue, Jun 19, 18
Tue, Jun 26, 18
Thu, Jun 28, 18
Tue, Jul 03, 18
Tue, Jul 10, 18
Tue, Jul 17, 18

Mon, Jul 30, 18

SF2

summer 2018 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 (D)

Home

H MILANOS EXPRESS

MIGHTY DUCKS
u MILANOS EXPRESS
ROUGH RIDERS
2 NINJA TURTLES
WASTE REDUCTION

H MILANOS EXPRESS
E MILANOS EXPRESS
H ARCTIC BLUES

u MILANOS EXPRESS

MISSISSAUGA CROATIA
0 MOOSEHEAD
MILANOS EXPRESS

- MILANOS EXPRESS

ARCTIC BLUES

Tue, Jul 31,18  SF1 u MILANOS EXPRESS

Thu, Aug 02, 18 F1 u MILANOS EXPRESS

Tue, Aug 07,18 F2 E WASTE REDUCTION

Thu, Aug 09, 18 F3 H MILANOS EXPRESS

Feb. 06, 2026

S Visitor

ARCTIC BLUES
n MILANOS EXPRESS
4 MOOSEHEAD
n MILANOS EXPRESS
E MILANOS EXPRESS
E MILANOS EXPRESS

WASTE REDUCTION

N =

MILANOS EXPRESS
1 MIGHTY DUCKS

NINJA TURTLES
H MILANOS EXPRESS
2 ARCTIC BLUES
1 WASTE REDUCTION
1 MILANOS EXPRESS
2 WASTE REDUCTION

MISSISSAUGA CROATIA

E Time
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

OT 8:00 pm

Location

Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC



